INDEPENDENCE SCHOOL DISTRICT
TRANSPORTATION ATTENDANT
SALARY SCHEDULE
2017-2018

DAILY ATTENDANT RATES
Hourly
Step Rate

10.97
11.27
11.57
11.88
12.18
12.48
12.80
13.10
13.41
13.71
14.01
14.32
14.62
14.92
15.23
15.54
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Attendants assigned to work with students identified as Emotionally Disturbed on
specialized routes, specifically Independence Academy Day Treatment, will receive an
additional $1.00 per hour.

Attendant Pay for Trips: $10.97 per hour
Extra Work: $10.97 per hour (bus washing, meetings, trash, fueler)
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